Flight 1

Pos.

T2
T2
T4
T4
T6
T6

oo

Flight 2

Flight 3

Pos.

T2
T2

(@]

T7
T7
T7
10
11

Flight 4

Pos.

T1
T1

T4

Player
Brandt, Sandy
Malmberg, Glo

Smith, Leslie
Darnell, Judy
Jones, Lynda
Reinertsen, Cindy
Blair, Lorraine
Bowditch, Sharon
Dahm, Marla
Cooper, Peggy

Player
Weaver, Shirley
Anderson, Barbara
Akin, Dari
Donlea, Mary
Berreth, Sally
Jung, Terry
Teater, Dang
Thrash, Linda
Kassel, Barbara
Tucker, Karen
Hoiby, Roselyn

Player
Hammond, Joan
Hastings, Julie
D'Amore, Phyllis
Dreier, Linda
Ritter, Holley
Wheat, Ladonna
Merrill, Susan
Mattz, Pat
Ritter, Colleen
Kirschenbaum, Judy
Morris, Linda

Player
Hughes, Connie
Eide, Dolly
Swanson, Doris
Morkel, Sue

Playing

Handicap Game Score

13
10
11
10
11
9

13
9

13
13

Playing

Handicap Game Score

15
16
14
14
16
15
14
16
16
16
16

Playing

Handicap Game Score

18
17
17
18
19
18
19
17
20
18
20

Playing

Handicap Game Score

21
21
21
21
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35
37
37
38
38
39
39
40
41
45

29
32
34
38
38
38
38
38
38
39
43

30
33
33
35
36
37
38
38
38
39
41

34
34
36
38

$$$
$10.00
$8.50
$8.50
$6.50
$6.50

$$$
$10.00
$9.00
$8.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$$$
$10.00
$8.50
$8.50
$7.00

$$$
$9.50
$9.50
$8.00
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Flight 5

Pos.

Closest to the Pin S3
Longest Putt S7
Closest to the Pin L2
Longest Putt L7

Thomas, Robin
Ebmeier, Beth
Skoworn, Sharon

Schuurmans, Vickie

Player
Fager, Karen
Bailey, Tammy
Keith, Mary
Light, Marty
Knight, Sandy
Shumard, Pam
Matassarin, Pam
Burns, Kathy
Pritchard, Liz
La Salvia, Susan
Beltz, Karen

Total Players
Players Paid
% Players Paid

Ritter, Colleen
Teater, Dang
Hastings, Julie
Shumard, Pam

Total $$$ Paid

Questions contact Mary Perry

21
21
21
21

Playing

Handicap Game Score

25
23
31
22
23
24
22
22
23
24
25

51
26
50.98%

Total $$$ Paid For Game of Day $195.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$215.00

38
39
40
42

29
33
33
35
35
36
37
38
40
41
42

$$$
$10.00
$8.50
$8.50
$6.50
$6.50



